Reference Guide
TREO 3
Indications for Use  4
Catalog Number  5
TREO Sizing  6
Delivery System  10
Main Bifurcated Stent-Graft  12
Proximal Cuff Stent-Graft  13

Zone
Minimum
Length
Lowest Renal
to Aortic
Bifurcation
Minimum
Length
Proximal
Diameter
Contralateral
Length Profile
Catalog
Number
17-18
15 90 20 80 18Fr 28-B2-20-080U
15 110 20 100 18Fr 28-B2-20-100U
15 130 20 120 18Fr 28-B2-20-120U
18-19
15 90 22 80 18Fr 28-B2-22-080U
15 110 22 100 18Fr 28-B2-22-100U
15 130 22 120 18Fr 28-B2-22-120U
19-21
15 90 24 80 18Fr 28-B2-24-080U
15 110 24 100 18Fr 28-B2-24-100U
15 130 24 120 18Fr 28-B2-24-120U
21-23
15 90 26 80 18Fr 28-B2-26-080U
15 110 26 100 18Fr 28-B2-26-100U
15 130 26 120 18Fr 28-B2-26-120U
23-25
15 90 28 80 18Fr 28-B2-28-080U
15 110 28 100 18Fr 28-B2-28-100U
15 130 28 120 18Fr 28-B2-28-120U
25-27
15 90 30 80 19Fr 28-B2-30-080U
15 110 30 100 19Fr 28-B2-30-100U
15 130 30 120 19Fr 28-B2-30-120U
27-30
15 90 33 80 19Fr 28-B2-33-080U
15 110 33 100 19Fr 28-B2-33-100U
15 130 33 120 19Fr 28-B2-33-120U
30-32
15 90 36 80 19Fr 28-B2-36-080U
15 110 36 100 19Fr 28-B2-36-100U
15 130 36 120 19Fr 28-B2-36-120U
12  TREO®
Proximal Cuff Stent-Graft
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Aortic Outer
Diameter
(Proximal
Neck Angle
≤ 60°)
Proximal
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Proximal
and Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile Catalog Number
17-18
15 20 40 18Fr 28-C2-20-040U
15 20 55 18Fr 28-C2-20-055U
15 20 70 18Fr 28-C2-20-070U
18-19
15 22 40 18Fr 28-C2-22-040U
15 22 55 18Fr 28-C2-22-055U
15 22 70 18Fr 28-C2-22-070U
19-21
15 24 40 18Fr 28-C2-24-040U
15 24 55 18Fr 28-C2-24-055U
15 24 70 18Fr 28-C2-24-070U
21-23
15 26 40 18Fr 28-C2-26-040U
15 26 55 18Fr 28-C2-26-055U
15 26 70 18Fr 28-C2-26-070U
23-25
15 28 40 18Fr 28-C2-28-040U
15 28 55 18Fr 28-C2-28-055U
15 28 70 18Fr 28-C2-28-070U
25-27
15 30 40 19Fr 28-C2-30-040U
15 30 55 19Fr 28-C2-30-055U
15 30 70 19Fr 28-C2-30-070U
27-30
15 33 40 19Fr 28-C2-33-040U
15 33 55 19Fr 28-C2-33-055U
15 33 70 19Fr 28-C2-33-070U
30-32
15 36 40 19Fr 28-C2-36-040U
15 36 55 19Fr 28-C2-36-055U
15 36 70 19Fr 28-C2-36-070U
TREO®  13
Leg Extension Stent-Graft
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Iliac Inner
Diameter
Iliac
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Leg
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile Catalog Number
8
10 9 80 13Fr 28-L2-09-080U
10 9 100 13Fr 28-L2-09-100U
10 9 120 13Fr 28-L2-09-120U
10 9 140 13Fr 28-L2-09-140U
10 9 160 13Fr 28-L2-09-160U
9
10 11 80 13Fr 28-L2-11-080U
10 11 100 13Fr 28-L2-11-100U
10 11 120 13Fr 28-L2-11-120U
10 11 140 13Fr 28-L2-11-140U
10 11 160 13Fr 28-L2-11-160U
10-11
10 13 80 13Fr 28-L2-13-080U
10 13 100 13Fr 28-L2-13-100U
10 13 120 13Fr 28-L2-13-120U
10 13 140 13Fr 28-L2-13-140U
10 13 160 13Fr 28-L2-13-160U
12-13
10 15 80 13Fr 28-L2-15-080U
10 15 100 13Fr 28-L2-15-100U
10 15 120 13Fr 28-L2-15-120U
10 15 140 13Fr 28-L2-15-140U
10 15 160 13Fr 28-L2-15-160U
14-15
15 17 80 14Fr 28-L2-17-080U
15 17 100 14Fr 28-L2-17-100U
15 17 120 14Fr 28-L2-17-120U
15 17 140 14Fr 28-L2-17-140U
15 17 160 14Fr 28-L2-17-160U
14  TREO®
Leg Extension Stent-Graft
Straight Extension Stent-Graft
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Iliac Inner
Diameter
Iliac
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Leg
Extension
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile Catalog Number
16-17
15 20 80 14Fr 28-L2-20-080U
15 20 100 14Fr 28-L2-20-100U
15 20 120 14Fr 28-L2-20-120U
15 20 140 14Fr 28-L2-20-140U
15 20 160 14Fr 28-L2-20-160U
18-20
15 24 80 14Fr 28-L2-24-080U
15 24 100 14Fr 28-L2-24-100U
15 24 120 14Fr 28-L2-24-120U
15 24 140 14Fr 28-L2-24-140U
15 24 160 14Fr 28-L2-24-160U
Iliac Inner
Diameter
Iliac
Landing
Zone
Minimum
Length
Proximal
and Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length Profile Catalog Reference
8 10 9 80 13Fr 28-S2-09-080U
9 10 11 80 13Fr 28-S2-11-080U
10-11 10 13 80 13Fr 28-S2-13-080U
TREO®  15
Notes
This page has been left intentionally blank for note-taking.
16

Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
100mm
20-21 24 90 19Fr 28-M4-24-090-24U
22-23 26 95 19Fr 28-M4-26-095-26U
24-25 28 95 19Fr 28-M4-28-095-28U
26-27 30 95 19Fr 28-M4-30-095-30U
28-29 32 95 20Fr 28-M4-32-095-32U
30-31 34 100 20Fr 28-M4-34-100-34U
32-33 36 100 20Fr 28-M4-36-100-36U
34 38 100 21Fr 28-M4-38-100-38U
35-36 40 105 21Fr 28-M4-40-105-40U
37-38 42 105 22Fr 28-M4-42-105-42U
39-40 44 105 22Fr 28-M4-44-105-44U
41-42 46 105 22Fr 28-M4-46-105-46U
150mm
20-21 24 150 19Fr 28-M4-24-150-24U
22-23 26 155 19Fr 28-M4-26-155-26U
24-25 28 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-28U
26-27 30 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-30U
28-29 32 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-32U
30-31 34 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-34U
32-33 36 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-36U
34 38 145 21Fr 28-M4 38-145-38U
35-36 40 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-40U
37-38 42 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-42U
39-40 44 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-44U
41-42 46 155 22Fr 28-M4-46-155-46U
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
22  Relay®Pro
Bare Stent: Straight
Vessel Stent-Graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
200mm
20-21 24 190 19Fr 28-M4-24-190-24U
22-23 26 195 19Fr 28-M4-26-195-26U
24-25 28 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-28U
26-27 30 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-30U
28-29 32 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-32U
30-31 34 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-34U
32-33 36 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-36U
34 38 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-38U
35-36 40 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-40U
37-38 42 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-42U
39-40 44 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-44U
41-42 46 200 22Fr 28-M4-46-200-46U
250mm
20-21 24 250 19Fr 28-M4-24-250-24U
22-23 26 250 19Fr 28-M4-26-250-26U
24-25 28 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-28U
26-27 30 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-30U
28-29 32 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-32U
30-31 34 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-34U
32-33 36 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-36U
34 38 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-38U
35-36 40 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-40U
37-38 42 250 22Fr 28-M4-42-250-42U
39-40 44 250 22Fr 28-M4-44-250-44U
41-42 46 250 22Fr 28-M4-46-250-46U
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Relay®Pro  23
Bare Stent: Tapered
Vessel Stent-Graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 155 19Fr 28-M4-28-155-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 155 19Fr 28-M4-30-155-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 155 20Fr 28-M4-32-155-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 145 20Fr 28-M4-34-145-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 145 20Fr 28-M4-36-145-32U
34 30-31 38/34 145 21Fr 28-M4-38-145-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 145 21Fr 28-M4-40-145-36U
37-38 34 42/38 150 22Fr 28-M4-42-150-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 155 22Fr 28-M4-44-155-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 155 22Fr 28-M4-46-155-42U
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 195 19Fr 28-M4-28-195-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 200 19Fr 28-M4-30-200-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 200 20Fr 28-M4-32-200-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 200 20Fr 28-M4-34-200-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 190 20Fr 28-M4-36-190-32U
34 30-31 38/34 190 21Fr 28-M4-38-190-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 195 21Fr 28-M4-40-195-36U
37-38 34 42/38 195 22Fr 28-M4-42-195-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 200 22Fr 28-M4-44-200-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 200 22Fr 28-M4-46-200-42U
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 250 19Fr 28-M4-28-250-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 250 19Fr 28-M4-30-250-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 250 20Fr 28-M4-32-250-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 250 20Fr 28-M4-34-250-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 250 20Fr 28-M4-36-250-32U
34 30-31 38/34 250 21Fr 28-M4-38-250-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 250 21Fr 28-M4-40-250-36U
37-38 34 42/38 250 22Fr 28-M4-42-250-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 250 22Fr 28-M4-44-250-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 250 22Fr 28-M4-46-250-42U
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
24  Relay®Pro
Non-Bare Stent: Straight
Vessel Stent-Graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
100mm
20-21 24 99 19Fr 28-N4-24-099-24U
22-23 26 104 19Fr 28-N4-26-104-26U
24-25 28 104 20Fr 28-N4-28-104-28U
26-27 30 104 20Fr 28-N4-30-104-30U
28-29 32 104 21Fr 28-N4-32-104-32U
30-31 34 109 21Fr 28-N4-34-109-34U
32-33 36 109 22Fr 28-N4-36-109-36U
34 38 109 22Fr 28-N4-38-109-38U
35-36 40 114 22Fr 28-N4-40-114-40U
37-38 42 114 23Fr 28-N4-42-114-42U
39-40 44 114 23Fr 28-N4-44-114-44U
41-42 46 114 23Fr 28-N4-46-114-46U
150mm
20-21 24 159 19Fr 28-N4-24-159-24U
22-23 26 164 19Fr 28-N4-26-164-26U
24-25 28 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-28U
26-27 30 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-30U
28-29 32 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-32U
30-31 34 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-34U
32-33 36 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-36U
34 38 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-38U
35-36 40 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-40U
37-38 42 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-42U
39-40 44 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-44U
41-42 46 164 23Fr 28-N4-46-164-46U
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Relay®Pro  25
Non-Bare Stent: Straight
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Vessel Stent-Graft
Delivery
System
Thoracic
Proximal
Vessel Size
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
200mm
20-21 24 199 19Fr 28-N4-24-199-24U
22-23 26 204 19Fr 28-N4-26-204-26U
24-25 28 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-28U
26-27 30 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-30U
28-29 32 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-32U
30-31 34 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-34U
32-33 36 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-36U
34 38 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-38U
35-36 40 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-40U
37-38 42 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-42U
39-40 44 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-44U
41-42 46 209 23Fr 28-N4-46-209-46U
250mm
20-21 24 259 19Fr 28-N4-24-259-24U
22-23 26 259 19Fr 28-N4-26-259-26U
24-25 28 259 20Fr 28-N4-28-259-28U
26-27 30 259 20Fr 28-N4-30-259-30U
28-29 32 259 21Fr 28-N4-32-259-32U
30-31 34 259 21Fr 28-N4-34-259-34U
32-33 36 259 22Fr 28-N4-36-259-36U
34 38 259 22Fr 28-N4-38-259-38U
35-36 40 259 22Fr 28-N4-40-259-40U
37-38 42 259 23Fr 28-N4-42-259-42U
39-40 44 259 23Fr 28-N4-44-259-44U
41-42 46 259 23Fr 28-N4-46-259-46U
26  Relay®Pro
Non-Bare Stent: Tapered
All measurements in mm unless otherwise specified.
Vessel Stent-Graft
Delivery
System
Proximal
Diameter
Distal
Diameter
Proximal/
Distal
Diameter
Covered
Length
Profile
OD
Catalog
Number
150mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 164 20Fr 28-N4-28-164-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 164 20Fr 28-N4-30-164-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 164 21Fr 28-N4-32-164-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 154 21Fr 28-N4-34-154-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 154 22Fr 28-N4-36-154-32U
34 30-31 38/34 154 22Fr 28-N4-38-154-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 154 22Fr 28-N4-40-154-36U
37-38 34 42/38 159 23Fr 28-N4-42-159-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 164 23Fr 28-N4-44-164-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 164 23Fr 28-N4-46-164-42U
200mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 204 20Fr 28-N4-28-204-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 209 20Fr 28-N4-30-209-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 209 21Fr 28-N4-32-209-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 209 21Fr 28-N4-34-209-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 199 22Fr 28-N4-36-199-32U
34 30-31 38/34 199 22Fr 28-N4-38-199-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 204 22Fr 28-N4-40-204-36U
37-38 34 42/38 204 23Fr 28-N4-42-204-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 209 23Fr 28-N4-44-209-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 209 23Fr 28-N4-46-209-42U
250mm
24-25 20-21 28/24 259 20Fr 28-N4-28-259-24U
26-27 22-23 30/26 259 20Fr 28-N4-30-259-26U
28-29 24-25 32/28 259 21Fr 28-N4-32-259-28U
30-31 26-27 34/30 259 21Fr 28-N4-34-259-30U
32-33 28-29 36/32 259 22Fr 28-N4-36-259-32U
34 30-31 38/34 259 22Fr 28-N4-38-259-34U
35-36 32-33 40/36 259 22Fr 28-N4-40-259-36U
37-38 34 42/38 259 23Fr 28-N4-42-259-38U
39-40 35-36 44/40 259 23Fr 28-N4-44-259-40U
41-42 37-38 46/42 259 23Fr 28-N4-46-259-42U
Relay®Pro  27
Notes
This page has been left intentionally blank for note-taking.
28

Aortic modeling balloon designed for exceptional inflation control
and the broadest balloon diameter range, up to 50mm. Lowest profile
balloon available.*
 ß 10 French sheath compatible
 ß 10mm to 50mm inflation diameters
 ß 120cm length for ideal compatibility with TREO and RELAY
stent-grafts
Terumo Aortic Balloon
Catheter Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catheter Effective
Length
(cm)
28-W1-50-08-120G 120
Terumo Aortic Balloon
Recommended
Inflation Volume
Recommended